Regional Overdose Prevention Specialists (ROPS)

|:| Region 1

Sherry Barnett
sherry@scadcoalition.org
o: (423) 956-6529

DRegion 2

Catherine Brunson

* preferred contact by email
catherine@asapofanderson.org

o: (865) 457-3007, c: (865) 659-0474
Kim Guinn

* preferred contact by email
kim@asapofanderson.org

o: (865) 457-3007, c: (865) 740-0771

|:| Region 3N

Suzanne Angel
sangel.rops3n@gmail.com
o: (615) 588-1622
Tommy Angel
tangel.rops3n@gmail.com
o: (615) 588-1622

DRegion 3S

Vanessa Spotts
vanessa.spotts@hccoalition.org
c: (423) 255-8551

Anjali Chandra
Anjali.Chandra@HcCoalition.org
c: (423) 255-6959

DRegion 4

Barbara Brown
barbara.brown.npp@outlook.com
c: (615)202-9994

George Anne Rains

georgeanne.raines.npp@outlook.com
c: (615) 761-4319

DRegion 5N

Candis Batey
cbatey@cheathamcoalition.org
o: (615) 246-8075

c: (615) 977-6058

|:| Region 5S

Josh Crews
josh.crews.67@gmail.com
c: (256) 606-6143
Stephen Mason

stephenogmason@gmail.com
0:(931) 636-0147

. Region 6N
Melesa Lassiter

melesa@martinhousing.org
c: (731) 819-7603

DRegion 6S

Dianne Sherrod
Dsherrod.lifeline@gmail.com
c: (731) 988-6813

Angela Bryant
angelabryant8015@gmail.com
c: (731) 345-5077

DRegion 7

Josh Weil
Ropsmemphis@gmail.com
c: (901) 495-5103

Jill Carney
memphis.rops@gmail.com
c: (850) 333-0435




